Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Ganchev - (1398867) - Chelmsford City SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.51
59.38
2:09.58
5:06.57
9:38.31
49.08
1:44.86
30.13
1:06.52
3:23.86
32.28
1:06.91
2:24.21

2:27.36

SC Time

26.64

57.46
2:04.76
5:09.91
9:14.25

39.17
1:45.89
3:45.12

30.03
1:04.40
3:27.84

30.32
1:06.19
2:15.86
2:24.25
6:48.90
1:09.21

Converted
to SC

26.70
58.00
2:06.90
5:02.00
9:28.20
48.40
1:43.60
29.50
1:05.40
3:22.30
31.70
1:05.70
2:21.90

2:24.70

Converted
to LC

27.40

58.90
2:07.50
5:14.40
9:24.60

40.00
1:47.10
3:47.50

30.70
1:05.60
3:29.40

31.00
1:07.40
2:18.30
2:27.00
6:53.20
1:09.20

LC WA
Pts

439
491
487
369
477
147
159
403
410
158
388
458
467
462

SC WA
Pts

433
475
505
321
512
258
142
152
379
408
135
387
389
469
438
189
360

Date

10/03/24
25/02/24
09/03/24
08/05/22
19/04/24
01/02/20
15/02/20
11/03/23
20/04/24
16/02/20
12/03/23
04/05/24
10/03/24
04/05/24

Date

18/11/23
18/11/23
23/06/24
02/10/21
19/03/24
03/12/22
08/12/19
15/12/18
04/02/23
23/06/24
23/11/19
23/06/24
21/10/23
23/06/24
19/11/23
16/12/18
21/10/23

Meet

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024
2024 Essex County Age Group Championships
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Essex Age Group Championships 2020

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2024

Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024

Meet

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2024 800m & 1500m
CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

Christmas at The Blue Light Pool 2019

Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2019
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023
Barking & Dagenham Christmas at "Blue Light Pool"
Chelmsford City Club Champs 2023

Venue

Luton
London
Luton
Luton
Luton
London
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Luton

Norwich

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Hatfield
Basildon
Chelmsford City
Chelmsford City
Becontree
Becontree
Basildon
Hatfield
Riverside
Hatfield
Riverside
Hatfield
Basildon
Becontree

Riverside

Licence

ER240200
ER240055
ER240200
ER220678
ER240236
ER200176
ER200178
ER230013
ER240236
ER200178
ER230013
ER240237
ER240200
ER240237

License

ER231482
ER231482
ER240174
ER210500
ER240596
ER221947
LR193014
LR182550
ER230023
ER240174
ER192248
ER240174
ER231555
ER240174
ER231482
LR182550
ER231555
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